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DMX CHART

Ovation FD-205WW DMX Chart Rev. 1

DMX Values
STD.P

DOS

UNO

Channel Function Value Percent/Setting
1 Dimmer 000 255 0-100%
2 Fine Dimmer 000 255 Fine control (16-bit)

3 Shutter

000 009
010 099
100 109
110 179
180 189
190 255

No function
Slow to fast
No function 
Lightning effect from slow to fast  
No function 
Random effect from slow to fast

4 Zoom 000 255 Narrow-wide

5 Zoom Motor 
Reset

000 200
201 220
221 255

No function
Zoom motor reset
No function

Channel Function Value Percent/Setting
1 Dimmer 000 255 0-100%
2 Fine Dimmer 000 255 Fine control (16-bit)

Channel Function Value Percent/Setting
1 Dimmer 000 255 0-100%
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